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MME Lab Information 
 

Lab Names Lab Technical Officer  Contact  

J18 101 Garage Ben Willis b.willis@unsw.edu.au 

J18 102/106 Solids Lab Alex Chariyekkara a.chariyekkara@unsw.edu.au 

J18 107 Laser Lab Ben Willis b.willis@unsw.edu.au  
J18 108 Laser Lab Ben Willis b.willis@unsw.edu.au  
J18 109 Manufacturing – Lasers Lab Mark Zhai g.zhai@unsw.edu.au  
J18 110 Additive Manufacturing Lab Adrian Vieri-Pignatelli a.vieripignatelli@unsw.edu.au  
J18 115 Student Projects Lab Adrian Vieri-Pignatelli a.vieripignatelli@unsw.edu.au 

J18 117 Flight Simulator Lab Jiawei Tang jiawei.tan@unsw.edu.au  
J18 118 Advanced materials Lab Evan Yang weifeng.yang@unsw.edu.au 

J18 120 Workshop Martyn Sherriff m.sherriff@unsw.edu.au  
J18 201/202 Aerodynamics Lab Mark Zhai g.zhai@unsw.edu.au  
J18 203 Applied Mechanics Lab Evan Yang weifeng.yang@unsw.edu.au  
J18 204 Mechatronics Research Lab Jean-Henri Odendaal j.odendaal@unsw.edu.au  
J18 205 Microfluidics Lab Yuyan Yu yuyan.yu@unsw.edu.au  
J18 209 PC1 Lab Yuyan Yu yuyan.yu@unsw.edu.au  
J18 210 Refrigeration and Energy Storage Lab Yuyan Yu yuyan.yu@unsw.edu.au  
J18 212 Mechatronics Teaching Lab Jean-Henri Odendaal j.odendaal@unsw.edu.au  
J18 213 Mechatronics Teaching Lab Jean-Henri Odendaal j.odendaal@unsw.edu.au  
J18 214A Undergraduate Teaching Lab (UTL) Michael Murray michael.murray@unsw.edu.au  
J18 214B Thermofluids Computation Lab Adrian Vieri-Pignatelli a.vieripignatelli@unsw.edu.au  
J18 214C Thermofluids Laser Lab Adrian Vieri-Pignatelli a.vieripignatelli@unsw.edu.au 

J18 215 Precision Manufacturing - Analysis Lab Evan Yang weifeng.yang@unsw.edu.au 

J18 216 Engines and Combustion/Fire Testing Labs Mark Zhai g.zhai@unsw.edu.au 

J18 216A Opti Engine Laser Labs Mark Zhai g.zhai@unsw.edu.au 

J18 216B Thermo Laser Lab Mark Zhai g.zhai@unsw.edu.au 

J18 216E Engine Test Call Lab Mark Zhai g.zhai@unsw.edu.au 

J17 R01 Solar Lab Pujith Vijayaratnam p.vijayaratnam@unsw.edu.au 
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